BD-D120XGV
Dimensions (mm)
Standard Series
Model
Washing Capacity (kg)
Inverter Control
Washing Functions Washing Process
Spin Function Max. Spin Speed (r/min)

Adhering to the strict manufacturing and engineering practices, Hitachi is doing everything possible to protect your valued property.
During
foam
reduction
During
imbalance
correction
 Indicators Light Up
*Tangle-Free Finish will not be activated with certain load capacities or settings.
Washer
*The image is for illustrative purposes only.
*The image is for illustrative purposes only.
*The image is for illustrative purposes only.
Washer
1817
BD-90XFV 9.0 kg BD-W90AV 9.0 kg
White
White
White 8.5kg White 7.5kg
Metallic Silver
Designed for Your Peace of Mind
Allergy UK
The Auto Self Clean function
has been awarded the Seal
of Approval by Allergy UK.
By reducing mould and
bacteria.
1,600 rpm
1,200 rpm
BD-90YAV 9.0 kg BD-W85AAE 8.5 kg
BD-W75AAE 7.5 kg
1,000 rpm
1,200 rpm
Control Panel
Control Panel

Select the Tub Clean program and it cleans the inside tubs with 90°C
hot water. The high temperature strong water flow washes the gap
between inner and outer drums, keeping them clean and hygienic.
90°C Tub Cleaning
Ways to Keep Your Washing Machine Clean
Tangle-Free Finish
When the spin cycle ends, the drum repeatedly moves clockwise
and counter clockwise, first making items fall off the drum wall and
then untangling them. This feature makes it much easier to remove
clothes from the drum. Minimal Tangling means fewer wrinkles on
clothes left in the drum for a long time after spin-drying.
Reload Function
When you want to add more items halfway through the wash cycle,
all you do is to press the “Start / Pause” button for three seconds and add them to the drum, press it again to resume the washing.
This is convenient when you find some items left after the cycle started.
BD-80CE 8.0 kg
BD-70CE 7.0 kg
White
• Selectable Stain Level
• Door Clean
• LED Multi Functional Display

Actual water consumption may vary from test results
Compare all models at www.pub.gov.sg
Water Consumption:
Wash Programme:
Type of Product:
Brand:
Model:
Registration No.:
6.70 litres/kg
Cotton Eco
Clothes Washing Machines
Hitachi
BD-80CE
WM-2018/025739/TUV
1,200 rpm
BD-80CVE 8.0 kg
BD-70CVE 7.0 kg
White
• Inverter
• Selectable Stain Level
• Door Clean